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AS1Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

105

100

109

KOCSIS ISTVÁN

HLOVA BÉLA

MÁTÉ MÁRK

AS2Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

215

213

210

MATA ZOLTÁN

RÉRÁSI MILÁN

BERCSÉNYI MIKLÓS

AS3Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

304

300

303

GONDOS GERGELY

BARNOVSZKY ZOLTÁN

STEFÁN CSONGOR

AS4Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

401

0

0

KINIK RÓBERT

Még nincs nevezve

Még nincs nevezve

AS5Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

504

513

503

HAMAR SÁNDOR

KASSAI ISTVÁN GERGELY

SONKOLY SOMA

SP1Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

1101

1107

1100

LÁSZLÓ ZOLTÁN

TAKÁCS ATTILA

HOSZCIESZLAVSZKY TIBOR

SP3Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

1302

1201

1300

MURÁNYI ZSOLT

KOCSISCSÁK BENCE

KECSKEMÉTI PÉTER

SP4Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

1400

1401

0

EGRI SÁNDOR

PROKAI NORBERT

Még nincs nevezve

SP5Cathegorie
1.

2.

3.

512

1500

0

JAKAB TÜNDE

MIKULA ÁKOS

Még nincs nevezve


